

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 9-12 In
Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.33981-33984/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2010 in WP
No.2563/2005,WP No.2564/2005,WP No.2565/2005,WP No.2566/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DELHI DEVT.AUTH. Petitioner(s)/
Applicant(s)

VERSUS

M/S BUDH SINGH GULAB SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For stay and office report)

Date: 07/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
Applicant(s) for M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
rr.5 Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

rr.9 Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

rr.10 Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv
Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.
Mr. K Kiran Kota, Adv.

rr.1 Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Let reply to the application be filed within
four weeks. Rejoinder affidavit thereto may be field
within four weeks thereafter.

List the application thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master