

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 538-541/2016

GOVT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S BUDH SINGH GULAB SINGH . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 542/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 543-546/2016 (XIV-A)

Date : 07-10-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Parties(s)

Mr. Sumit Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Udaibir Kochar, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Anshay Dhatwalia, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Mohan Nair, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar AOR

Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Vishnu B Saharya, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Agarwal, Advocate
M/S. Saharya & Co., AOR

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR

Mr. Rakesh Kumar-I, AOR

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)